ALL LEGISLATIVE RECEPTION

KANSAS SENATOR RSVP’S

Senator | Elaine Bowers Cloud 36 | Elaine.Bowers@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Garrett Love Gray 38 | Garrett.Love@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Tom Holland Douglas 3 | Tom.Holland@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Jeff King Montgomery 15 | Jeff. King@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Pat Apple Miami 37 | Pat.Apple@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Tom Arpke Saline 24 | Tom.Arpke@senate.ks.gov
Senator | David Haley Wyandotte 4 | David.Haley@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Clark Shultz McPherson 35 | Clark.Shultz@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Michael O'Donnell Sedgwick 25 | Michael.ODonnell@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Jeff Longbine Lyon 17 | Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Pat Pettey Wyandotte 6 | Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Les Donovan Sedgwick 27 | Les.Donovan@senate.ks.gov
Senator | Marci Francisco Douglas 2 | Marci.Francisco@senate.ks.gov

KANSAS HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES RSVP’S

Representative | Kent Thompson Allen 9 | kent.thompson@house.ks.gov
Representative | Will Carpenter Butler 75 | will.carpenter@house.ks.gov
Representative | Vern Swanson Clay 64 | vern.swanson@house.ks.gov
Representative | Adam Lusker Cherokee 2 | adam.lusker@house.ks.gov
Representative | Ed Trimmer Cowley 79 | ed.trimmer@house.ks.gov
Representative | Allan Rothlisberg Geary 65 | allan.rothlisberg@house.ks.gov
Representative | John Ewy Hodgeman 117 | john.ewy@house.ks.gov
Representative | Stephanie Clayton Johnson 19 | stephanie.clayton@house.ks.gov
Representative | Erin Davis Johnson 15 | erin.davis@house.ks.gov
Representative | Brett Hildabrand Johnson 17 | brett.hildabrand@house.ks.gov
Representative | Keith Esau Johnson 14 | keith.esau@house.ks.gov
Representative | Emily Perry Johnson 24 | emily.perry@house.ks.gov
Representative | James Todd Johnson 29 | james.todd@house.ks.gov
Representative | Russell Jennings Kearny 122 | russ.jennings@house.ks.gov
Representative | Jack Thimesch Kingman 114 | jack.thimesch@house.ks.gov




Representative | Richard Proehl Labette 7 | richard.proehl@house.ks.gov
Representative | Don Hineman Lane 118 | don.hineman@house.ks.gov
Representative | John Bradford Leavenworth | 40 | john.bradford@house.ks.gov
Representative | Melanie Meier Leavenworth | 41 | melanie.meier@house.ks.gov
Representative | Marty Read Linn 4 | marty.read@house.ks.gov
Representative | Don Hill Lyon 60 | don.hill@house.ks.gov
Representative | Susan Concannon Mitchell 107 | susan.concannon@house.ks.gov
Representative | Jim Kelly Montgomery | 11 | jim.kelly@house.ks.gov
Representative | Randy Garber Nemaha 62 | randy.garber@house.ks.gov
Representative | Steven Becker Reno 104 | steven.becker@house.ks.gov
Representative | Tom Phillips Riley 67 | tom.phillips@house.ks.gov
Representative | Diana Dierks Saline 71 | diana.dierks@house.ks.gov
Representative | Steven Anthimides Sedgwick 98 | steven.anthimides@house.ks.gov
Representative | Carolyn Bridges Sedgwick 83 | carolyn.bridges@house.ks.gov
Representative | John Carmichael Sedgwick 92 | john.carmichael@house.ks.gov
Representative | Joe Edwards Sedgwick 93 | joe.edwards@house.ks.gov
Representative | Patricia Sloop Sedgwick 88 | patricia.sloop@house.ks.gov
Representative | Jim Ward Sedgwick 86 | jim.ward@house.ks.gov
Representative | Shanti Gandhi Shawnee 52 | shanti.gandhi@house.ks.gov
Representative | Tom Burroughs Wyandotte 33 | tom.burroughs@house.ks.gov
Representative | Kathy Wolfe Moore | Wyandotte 36 | kathy.wolfemoore@house.ks.gov




